PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 10

candidates for recruitment to 07 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA & 04 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER

OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (NAROWAL) ON CONTRACT

BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY have

been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of Typing and Proficiency Test held on

21-06-2021.

2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very

soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

SR. ROLL DIARY NO.

OPEN MERIT

NAME OF CANDIDATE

NO.  NO.

33027
33048
33054
33056
33089
33092
33095
33123
33143
33146
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30000136
30000062
30000079
30000007
30000020
30000001
30000010
30000035
30000003
30000008

RAZIA SULTANA
AHSAN ALI

ASIF HUSSAIN
BASSAM ZAHEER
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
MUHAMMAD RAZA
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
SHUJAAT HUSSAIN
MANSOOR ALI KHAN
SHAHID IMRAN

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

FATHER’S NAME

MUHAMMAD KIAS KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
ZAHEER AHMAD
FAJROO

MUHAMMAD SARWAR
UMER HAYAT
MUHAMMAD YAQUB
CH. NASRULLAH KHAN
MAQBOOL AHMED

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 01 Post reserved for Special Person Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

01 Candidate at Sr. No. 01 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Women Quota.

3. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

4. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.
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