

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 10 candidates for recruitment to 07 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA & 04 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (NAROWAL) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of Typing and Proficiency Test held on 21-06-2021.

2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT

SR.	ROLL	DIARY NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
NO.	<u>NO.</u>			
1	33027	30000136	RAZIA SULTANA	MUHAMMAD KIAS KHAN
2	33048	30000062	AHSAN ALI	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
3	33054	30000079	ASIF HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD BASHIR
4	33056	30000007	BASSAM ZAHEER	ZAHEER AHMAD
5	33089	30000020	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN	FAJROO
6	33092	30000001	MUHAMMAD RAZA	MUHAMMAD SARWAR
7	33095	30000010	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ	UMER HAYAT
8	33123	30000035	SHUJAAT HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD YAQUB
9	33143	30000003	MANSOOR ALI KHAN	CH. NASRULLAH KHAN
10	33146	30000008	SHAHID IMRAN	MAQBOOL AHMED

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 01 Post reserved for Special Person Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

01 Candidate at Sr. No. 01 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Women Quota.

- 3. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 4. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 32 H 2020

Dated: 30-08-2021

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.